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FR612 - Bizflame 88/12 Insulated

FR Winter Parka

Collection: Bizflame® 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon,
300g

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This Winter FR Jacket is perfect for the demands of the offshore industry.
Constructed with 88% cotton, 12% nylon outer fabric and combined with an
extra thick wadding insulation and FR cotton lining for extra warmth. This
style also has high visibility yellow/silver/yellow reflective tape double
stitched for enhanced visibility. Features include triple stitched seams, high
visibility strips on shoulders, arms and body, concealed 2-way front brass
zip and 5 pockets.

Bizflame® 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is
excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning
garment.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Standards

CSA-7Z96 Compliant (CLASS 1 LEVEL FR)

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-23 (ATPV 56 CAL/CM? (HAF 95.43%))

Features

» Protects against radiant and convective heat
« Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

» Concealed two-way front brass zipper

o Fabric-backed HiVisTex Flame™ Ultra reflective striping
o Chest pockets

» Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

» Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

« Internal chest pocket

5 pockets for ample storage

« Action back for extra freedom of movement

* ARC4
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FR612 - Bizflame 88/12 X-Back Insulated FR Winter Parka
Commodity Code: 6203322040

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR612GRRS
FR612GRRM
FR612GRRL
FR612GRRXL
FR612GRRXXL
FR612GRRXXXL
FR612GRR4XL
FR612GRR5XL
FR612GRR6XL
FR612GRR7XL

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108448517
5036108448500
5036108448494
5036108448524
5036108448531
5036108448548
5036108448470
5036108448487
5036108489725
5036108489732

GTIN/DUN14

15036108935960
15036108935953
15036108935946
15036108935977
15036108935984
15036108935991
15036108935922
15036108935939
15036108976505
15036108976512
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